Vest Bendal Form No. 27 P.S. Boadog Va. Year 2022 FIR No. 288/22 Date 15-06-22 LPC Sections (ii) Act Sections 363/365 LPC Sections(iv) Others Acts & Sections (a) Occurrence of Offence: Day Medlador Date From 15-06-22 Date To Time Period Marman and Time From 09-00 m Time To (b) Information received at P.S. Date 15-06-22 Time 21-25 My (c) General Diary Reference: Entry No.(s) 811 Time 21-35 W. Type of Information: Written / Oral (b) Address Hane Wish repally PS- bogdogra Din Danjelor In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the Name of the P.S. ______ District Complainant / Informant: (a) Name Smt. Summt (b) Father's / Husband's Name Sti Amil Luman Ram (c) Date / Year of Birth: (d) Nationality £ rollo r Place of Issue (g) Address CO Sanka Day of Harekrishna party near Prinary
Details of known / suspected runknown accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Unknown person. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Total value of properties stolen / involved Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. if any

Noted in written Complined Signture / Thumb impression of the Complainant / Informant

FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required) Which is

Date & Time of despatch to the court:

Signture of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station

eated an FIR is eveloped

Name : Make doog in the blice

Rank: $\rightarrow 1.00...P.QM$ No.:



The Officer –In-Charge Bagdogra Police Station Bagdogra

15th June 2022

Subject: Missing report of my daughter, Miss Archana Ram aged 16 years.

Respected Sir,

With due respect I, Mrs. Sumanti Devi, wife of Shri Anil Kumar Ram submit that my daughter Miss Archana Ram is found missing from home since morning at about 9 AM. I state that I alongwith my three children are staying at a rented house at the undermentioned address:

C/O Sankar Das

Hare Krishna Pally

Near Hare Krishna Pally Free Primary School

P.O & P.S – Bagdogra

Dist- Darjeeling.

The details of facial features and indelible marks are appended below:

Name: Archana Ram

Date of Birth: 21.12.2005(16 Years)

Colour of hair : Black Colour of eyes : Black

Indelible mark: A mole on nose Height: 145 eras i www.

May I request you kindly register a case for my missing daughter. I am enclosing two coloured recent passport size photographs.

telewolor-15-06.22 t-21-35 hrs. vide BDR. t-CDBNs-811 dt-15-06-22 and Storted Bogdogra to LOU No-288/12 dtd 5-06-22 US 363/365 IH and endorsed to St. Nifanus Robemen to entigation of the Conti

Yours faithfully
Mrs. Sumanti Devi
C/O Sankar Das
Hare Krishna Pally
Near Hare Krishna Pally Free Primary School
P.O & P.S – Bagdogra
Dist- Darjeeling.

Mon - 7494046154 15-06-22